
 
2026 BYOD APP List 

BYO iPad Program App General Information: 

 The apps provided in this list have been curated to provide students with a range of software that will enhance their 
educational experience and access. All apps on this list have been tested to ensure they work as expected on the 
school network. If the installed app on your iPad stops unexpectedly or crashes frequently, please try reinstalling the 
app by uninstalling it and redownloading it from the App Store. The following are the recommended apps. We are 
mindful they can represent an added cost and therefore the majority are free or modestly priced and extremely good 
value for money. From time-to-time, teachers may ask for additional apps to be installed. 

BYO iPad Program App List (Paid Apps) 

App Icon App Name Paid App Information 

 
Book Creator for iPad $5.99 https://apps.apple.com/au/app/book-creator-for-ipad/id442378070 

 
Scratch Up (Year 3 & 5 ONLY) $1.99 https://apps.apple.com/au/app/scratchup/id1596380124 

 

BYO iPad Program App List (Free Apps) 

App Icon App Name Free App Information 
 NAP Locked down browser https://apps.apple.com/au/app/nap-locked-down-browser/id1086807255  

 
iMovie https://apps.apple.com/au/app/imovie/id377298193 

 
Keynote https://apps.apple.com/au/app/keynote/id361285480 

 
Pages https://apps.apple.com/au/app/pages/id361309726 

 
Numbers https://apps.apple.com/au/app/numbers/id361304891 

 
Microsoft OneNote https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-onenote/id410395246 

 
Microsoft Outlook https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-outlook/id951937596 

 
Microsoft Word https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-word/id586447913 

 
Microsoft PowerPoint https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-powerpoint/id586449534 

 
Microsoft Excel https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-excel/id586683407 

 

 
Microsoft OneDrive https://apps.apple.com/au/app/microsoft-onedrive/id477537958 

 
Fractions by MLC https://apps.apple.com/au/app/fractions-by-mlc/id1114674604 

 
Geoboard by MLC https://apps.apple.com/au/app/geoboard-by-mlc/id1508606940 

 
Number Frames by MLC https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-frames-by-mlc/id873198123 

 
Number Line by MLC https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-line-by-mlc/id751816884 

 
Number Pieces by MLC https://apps.apple.com/au/app/number-pieces-by-mlc/id605433778 

 
Number Rack by MLC https://apps.apple.com/us/app/number-rack-by-mlc/id1469094747  

 
Pattern Shapes by MLC https://apps.apple.com/us/app/pattern-shapes-by-mlc/id908511013  

 
Scratch Junior https://apps.apple.com/au/app/scratchjr/id895485086 

 
Seesaw Class https://apps.apple.com/au/app/seesaw-class/id930565184 

 Mathletics https://apps.apple.com/au/app/mathletics-students/id1369836502  

 Bee Bot https://apps.apple.com/au/app/bee-bot/id500131639  

 SORA https://apps.apple.com/us/app/sora-by-overdrive-education/id1376592326  

 Draw and Tell HD https://apps.apple.com/us/app/draw-and-tell-hd/id504752087  

 Puppet Pals https://apps.apple.com/au/app/puppet-pals/id342076546  
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